



Cipriani

471 - Panettone In Metal Tin

It is brown on the outside and golden yellow inside. It has a Fluffy - Butter flavor. Our panettone is the result of a careful selection of the highest quality raw materials, of meticulous studies and tastings.



* Benefits

Our panettone is the result of a careful selection of the highest quality raw materials, of meticulous studies and tastings. The craftsmanship guarantees a soft dough, which on the palate releases all the delicate aromatic notes typical of Harry's Bar panettone. Only fresh eggs are used from hens raised outdoors in a "cruelty-free" farm in our territory. The honey used is produced by a small producer in the Berici Hills. There are no artificial flavors but only vanilla beans and amber-colored Australian raisins

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 12
Serving size 1 Slice (80g)

Amount per serving
Calories 310

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 125mg	42%
Sodium 200mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 38g	14%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 23g	
Includes 9g Added Sugar	17%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	2%
Calcium 40mg	2%
Iron 0.9mg	6%
Potassium 180mg	4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Wheat flour, raisins, butter (milk), egg yolk, water, cane sugar, natural yeast (wheat flour, water), honey, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids (emulsifiers), salt, vanilla pods. CONTAINS: Wheat, Milk, Eggs. May contain traces of tree nuts and soy.

Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk wheat

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame
 soy tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

Keep in a dry and cool place UNIT
UPC: 876013000043

Serving Suggestions

Panettone is ready to eat and is recommended one slice

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Cut and Serve

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Cipriani	Atalanta Corporation

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
876013000043	ACIP471	471	10876013000040		6/2.2 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
23.14lb	13.33lb	Italy	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
30.51in	11.81in	14.96in	3.12ft3	4x5	137days	60°F / 77°F



Cipriani

471 - Panettone In Metal Tin

It is brown on the outside and golden yellow inside. It has a Fluffy - Butter flavor. Our panettone is the result of a careful selection of the highest quality raw materials, of meticulous studies and tastings.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	310	Total Fat	16g	Sodium	200mg
Protein	5	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	40mg
Total Carbohydrates...	38g	Saturated Fat	8g	Iron	0.9mg
Sugars	23g	Added Sugars	9g	Potassium	180mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	125mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0.2mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

